213
CO
M
P
LE
TE
 H
EA

consumption. It is manufactured in the UK and has a
class 1 electrical protection rating.
Order Code
Nominal Height
(mm)
Nominal Length
(mm)
Weight
(packed - kg)
Rated Watts
FE30DX50 300 500 10.5 500
FE30DX80 300 800 16.5 750
FE30DX100 300 1000 20.5 1000
FE30DX130 300 1300 25.5 1250
FE30DX160 300 1600 31.5 1500
FE30DX200 300 2000 38.5 2000
FE50DX40 500 400 14.0 500
FE50DX50 500 500 17.0 750
FE50DX65 500 650 21.5 1000
FE50DX80 500 800 25.5 1250